Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Ellington - (945680) - University Of Stirling - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.00
2:12.14
2:12.29
2:12.39
2:13.47
2:13.68
2:13.68
2:14.52
2:14.66
2:15.19
2:15.77
2:16.16
2:16.78
2:17.30
2:18.31
2:20.64
2:21.23
2:21.74
2:22.95
2:43.17
2:46.41
2:46.87
2:47.42
3:25.15
3:38.80

4:04.05

A Az

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

754
751
749
747
729
726
726
712
710
702
693
687
677
670
655
623
615
609
593
399
376
373
369
200
165
119

Round

m m =m I m I mMm m I I m I

-n

m m I I

Date

20/11/21
12/12/21
12/12/21
20/11/21
08/12/19
08/12/19
11/12/22
11/12/22
05/12/21
16/05/21
20/10/19
02/11/19
16/12/18
16/12/18
02/11/19
21/10/18
03/11/18
18/11/18
03/11/18
31/01/16
21/11/15
21/11/15
20/12/15
01/11/14
02/11/13
01/12/12

4nn4 40

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Scottish National Winter SC Championships

Scottish National Winter SC Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Millfield

Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet
South West Region Winter SC Championships

SE Winter Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

South West Region Winter SC Championships
Millfield School & Street SC TYR

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Peter Bull Development Meet

Alimn 0 Minduint ONA ALl Alcaaicaalbaion

Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Waterlooville
Surrey
Alton
Uxbridge
Alton
Alton

Waterlooville

Alian

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

UniOfStirl

UniOfStirl
Millfield

Millfield

UniOfStirl

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Alinn 0 Nias

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4.0

4:17.65

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:13.68
2:14.52
2:12.29
2:12.14
2:14.66
2:12.00
2:12.39
2:15.19
2:13.47
2:13.68
2:18.31
2:16.16
2:15.77
2:16.78
2:17.30
2:21.74
2:21.23
2:22.95
2:20.64
2:43.17
2:47.42
2:46.41
2:46.87
3:25.15
3:38.80
4:04.47
4:04.05

4:17.65

Copyright 2024

101

WA Pts

726
712
749
751
710
754
747
702

726
655

693
677
670
609

593
623
399
369
376
373
200
165
118
119
101

Round

F

m I I MM

I m =m I

19/V1/19

24/11112

Date

11/12/22
11/12/22
12/12/21
12/12/21
05/12/21
20/11/21
20/11/21
16/05/21
08/12/19
08/12/19
02/11/19
02/11/19
20/10/19
16/12/18
16/12/18
18/11/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
21/10/18
31/01/16
20/12/15
21/11/15
21/11/15
01/11/14
02/11/13
19/01/13
01/12/12
24/11112

AT & DISLIGL DU UIUL UTAHTIPIVTISTIPS

Alton & District Club Championships

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Scottish National Winter SC Championships

Scottish National Winter SC Championships

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
BUCS Short Course Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Millfield

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
South West Region Winter SC Championships
South West Region Winter SC Championships
Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet

SE Winter Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships

ASA SWR Winter Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Alton & District SC Club Championships

Peter Bull Development Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

AN

Alton

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Waterlooville
Uxbridge
Surrey

Alton

Alton

Alton

Alton
Waterlooville

Alton

Pag§2/2

AN & UISL

Alton & Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

2

2

2

2
UniOfStirl 2
UniOfStirl 2
UniOfStirl 2

0
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Millfield 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



