Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Ellington - (945680) - University Of Stirling - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.00	754	F	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield	UniOfStirl	2
2:12.14	751	Н	12/12/21	Scottish National Winter SC Championships	Edinburgh		2
2:12.29	749	F	12/12/21	Scottish National Winter SC Championships	Edinburgh		2
2:12.39	747	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield	UniOfStirl	2
2:13.47	729	F	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Millfield	2
2:13.68	726	Н	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Millfield	2
2:13.68	726	F	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
2:14.52	712	Н	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
2:14.66	710	Н	05/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	UniOfStirl	2
2:15.19	702	F	16/05/21	Millfield	Millfield		0
2:15.77	693	F	20/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:16.16	687	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:16.78	677	F	16/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Millfield	2
2:17.30	670	Н	16/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Millfield	2
2:18.31	655	F	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:20.64	623	F	21/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
2:21.23	615	F	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:21.74	609	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Millfield	2
2:22.95	593	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:43.17	399	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:46.41	376	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Alton & Dist	2
2:46.87	373	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:47.42	369	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Alton & Dist	2
3:25.15	200	F	01/11/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:38.80	165		02/11/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
4:04.05	119	Н	01/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
4.04 47	110		10/01/10	Altan & District CC Club Championships	Alton	Altan O Diat Dowered By SDOD	

4.04.47	110	19/01/10	Alton & District 50 Glub Ghampionships	AILUH	AILUH & DISL	Page 2 / 2
4:17.65	101	24/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.68	726	F	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
2:14.52	712	Н	11/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
2:12.29	749	F	12/12/21	Scottish National Winter SC Championships	Edinburgh		2
2:12.14	751	Н	12/12/21	Scottish National Winter SC Championships	Edinburgh		2
2:14.66	710	Н	05/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	UniOfStirl	2
2:12.00	754	F	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield	UniOfStirl	2
2:12.39	747	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield	UniOfStirl	2
2:15.19	702	F	16/05/21	Millfield	Millfield		0
2:13.47	729	F	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Millfield	2
2:13.68	726	Н	08/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Millfield	2
2:18.31	655	F	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:16.16	687	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:15.77	693	F	20/10/19	Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:16.78	677	F	16/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Millfield	2
2:17.30	670	Н	16/12/18	SE Winter Championships 2018	Sheffield	Millfield	2
2:21.74	609	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Millfield	2
2:21.23	615	F	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:22.95	593	Н	03/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:20.64	623	F	21/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
2:43.17	399	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
2:47.42	369	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Alton & Dist	2
2:46.41	376	F	21/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Alton & Dist	2
2:46.87	373	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:25.15	200	F	01/11/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:38.80	165		02/11/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
4:04.47	118		19/01/13	Alton & District SC Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
4:04.05	119	Н	01/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
4:17.65	101		24/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4